
SMAC East-West All Star Invitational Track Meet  ------------April 28, 2012 ------------ Overall Girls Results

2012 PENTATHLON RESULTS
Name EAST/WEST School Place pts Total Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Feet Inches Points Feet Inches Points

Sophie Sikora WEST Mother Teresa 1 10 1982 14.07 Sec. 594 1 : 10.61 335 6 : 27.41 345 14  ' 03.00 " 390 22  ' 01.50 " 319

Emily Ray EAST Immaculate Heart of Mary 2 8 1844 14.79 Sec. 487 1 : 09.20 376 6 : 07.78 436 12  ' 02.50 " 247 21  ' 00.50 " 298

Sierra Loring WEST Mother Teresa 3 6 1717 14.86 Sec. 477 1 : 12.60 280 5 : 54.79 502 12  ' 02.00 " 244 16  ' 08.50 " 215

Catherine Evers Smith EAST SMAC 4 4 1568 15.36 Sec. 409 1 : 14.76 225 5 : 53.22 510 9  ' 09.50 " 105 22  ' 01.00 " 318

Claire Abele EAST SMAC 5 2 1557 15.93 Sec. 337 1 : 12.36 286 5 : 44.48 557 10  ' 08.50 " 155 17  ' 01.00 " 222

Kathryn Brooks WEST Holy Family (Middletown) 6 1 1386 16.47 Sec. 275 1 : 15.62 205 6 : 15.54 399 10  ' 04.50 " 136 24  ' 09.50 " 371

Mira Feritto WEST Sacred Heart 7 1338 14.61 Sec. 513 1 : 18.53 143 7 : 42.42 91 12  ' 06.00 " 266 22  ' 05.50 " 326

Sophia Anderson EAST St. Susanna 8 1211 16.20 Sec. 305 0:00 : 17.56 162 6 : 29.29 337 11  ' 11.50 " 230 14  ' 08.50 " 177

Olivia Stark WEST St. Barts/St. Vivian 9 1169 15.86 Sec. 346 1 : 16.61 183 6 : 45.34 270 9  ' 02.00 " 75 20  ' 11.00 " 296

Julia Pucci EAST St. Gertrude 10 1124 15.96 Sec. 334 1 : 18.52 143 6 : 28.84 339 9  ' 01.00 " 71 17  ' 11.00 " 238

Clare Sundermann WEST Sacred Heart 11 1108 15.10 Sec. 444 1 : 17.40 166 7 : 07.44 190 9  ' 02.00 " 75 17  ' 08.50 " 234

Carmen Feck EAST Immaculate Heart of Mary 12 963 16.43 Sec. 279 1 : 19.55 123 7 : 19.02 154 10  ' 11.50 " 169 17  ' 11.00 " 238

Catie Farwick WEST St. James the Greater 13 920 15.40 Sec. 404 : 0 : 0 12  ' 05.00 " 260 18  ' 10.50 " 256
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Event # 29 GIRLS Pentathlon 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Farwick St. James White Oak 12.91 2009

Sophie Sikora      14.07MOTHER TERESA1
Mira Feritto      14.61SACRED HEART2
Emily Ray      14.79IMMACULATE HEART OF3
Sierra Loring      14.86MOTHER TERESA4
Clare Sundermann      15.10SACRED HEART5
Catherine Evers Smith      15.36SMAC RUNNING CLUB6
Catie Farwick      15.40ST. JAMES THE GREATE7
Olivia Stark      15.86ST. BART - ST. VIVIA8
Claire Abele      15.93SMAC RUNNING CLUB9
Julia Pucci      15.96ST. GERTRUDE10
Sophia Anderson      16.20ST. SUSANNA11
Carmen Feck      16.43IMMACULATE HEART OF12
Kathryn Brooks      16.47HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET13

Event # 31 GIRLS Pentathlon 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:K.Maricocchi SMAC Track 1:03.98 2008

Emily Ray    1:09.20IMMACULATE HEART OF1
Sophie Sikora    1:10.61MOTHER TERESA2
Claire Abele    1:12.36SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Sierra Loring    1:12.60MOTHER TERESA4
Catherine Evers Smith    1:14.76SMAC RUNNING CLUB5
Kathryn Brooks    1:15.62HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET6
Olivia Stark    1:16.61ST. BART - ST. VIVIA7
Clare Sundermann    1:17.40SACRED HEART8
Sophia Anderson    1:17.56ST. SUSANNA9
Julia Pucci    1:18.52ST. GERTRUDE10
Mira Feritto    1:18.53SACRED HEART11
Carmen Feck    1:19.55IMMACULATE HEART OF12
Catie Farwick        SCRST. JAMES THE GREATE

Event # 33 GIRLS Pentathlon 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:K.Olding St. James White Oak 5:35.31 2010

Claire Abele    5:44.48SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Catherine Evers Smith    5:53.22SMAC RUNNING CLUB2
Sierra Loring    5:54.79MOTHER TERESA3
Emily Ray    6:07.78IMMACULATE HEART OF4
Kathryn Brooks    6:15.54HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET5
Sophie Sikora    6:27.41MOTHER TERESA6
Julia Pucci    6:28.84ST. GERTRUDE7
Sophia Anderson    6:29.29ST. SUSANNA8
Olivia Stark    6:45.34ST. BART - ST. VIVIA9
Clare Sundermann    7:07.44SACRED HEART10
Carmen Feck    7:19.02IMMACULATE HEART OF11
Mira Feritto    7:42.42SACRED HEART12
Catie Farwick        SCRST. JAMES THE GREATE

Event # 35 GIRLS Pentathlon  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Weaver St. James 14'07.75" 2008

Sophie Sikora  14'03.00"MOTHER TERESA1
Mira Feritto  12'06.00"SACRED HEART2
Catie Farwick  12'05.00"ST. JAMES THE GREATE3
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Emily Ray  12'02.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF4
Sierra Loring  12'02.00"MOTHER TERESA5
Sophia Anderson  11'11.50"ST. SUSANNA6
Carmen Feck  10'11.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF7
Claire Abele  10'08.50"SMAC RUNNING CLUB8
Kathryn Brooks  10'04.50"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET9
Catherine Evers Smith   9'09.50"SMAC RUNNING CLUB10
Olivia Stark   9'02.00"ST. BART - ST. VIVIA11
Clare Sundermann   9'02.00"SACRED HEART11
Julia Pucci   9'01.00"ST. GERTRUDE13

Event # 37 GIRLS Pentathlon  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Vonerden Mother Teresa 26'10.50" 2008

Kathryn Brooks  24'09.50"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET1
Mira Feritto  22'05.50"SACRED HEART2
Sophie Sikora  22'01.50"MOTHER TERESA3
Catherine Evers Smith  22'01.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB4
Emily Ray  21'00.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF5
Olivia Stark  20'11.00"ST. BART - ST. VIVIA6
Catie Farwick  18'10.50"ST. JAMES THE GREATE7
Julia Pucci  17'11.00"ST. GERTRUDE8
Carmen Feck  17'11.00"IMMACULATE HEART OF8
Clare Sundermann  17'08.50"SACRED HEART10
Claire Abele  17'01.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB11
Sierra Loring  16'08.50"MOTHER TERESA12
Sophia Anderson  14'08.50"ST. SUSANNA13
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